

Edgar Filing: HASSENFELD ALAN G - Form 4

Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	5,000	D	\$ 28.79	5,843,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	6,000	D	\$ 28.55	5,837,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	3,000	D	\$ 28.12	5,834,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	3,000	D	\$ 28.13	5,831,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	3,000	D	\$ 28.06	5,828,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	18,000	D	\$ 28.75	5,810,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	3,000	D	\$ 28.8	5,807,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	07/31/2007	S	3,000	D	\$ 28.46	5,804,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	08/01/2007	M	10,000	A	\$ 24.875	5,814,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	08/01/2007	S	2,000	D	\$ 28.2	5,812,222	D
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	08/01/2007	S	2,000	D	\$ 28.25	5,810,222	D
	08/01/2007	S	4,000	D	\$ 28.3	5,806,222	D

Edgar Filing: HASSENFELD ALAN G - Form 4

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

08/01/2007

S 2,000 D \$ 28.4 5,804,222 D

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

279,892 I ⁽¹⁾

As Trustee
of the
Stephen
Hassenfeld
Charitable
Lead Trust.

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

154,216 I ⁽¹⁾

As Trustee
of the
Sylvia
Hassenfeld
Trust.

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

7,640,921 I ⁽¹⁾

As Trustee
of the
Merrill
Hassenfeld
Trust.

Common
Stock (Par
value \$.50
per share)

829,347 I ⁽¹⁾

As Trustee
of a Trust
for the
benefit of
himself.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474
(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Amount or	
				Code	V (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or

